



RESIDENCE 1911-2411 | 2 BEDROOMS | 2 BATHROOMS



Interior Area: $1{,}129\ Ft^2\ /\ 104.9\ M^2$ West Exposure Marble Entry Foyer Dedicated Audio/Visual Technology Closet

Dedicated Concierge Closet for Secure **Delivery Service**



W

T +1 212 872 1200 | WALDORFASTORIARESIDENCESNY.COM | INFO@WALDORFASTORIARESIDENCESNY.COM

Waldorf Astoria is a registered trademark of liliton International Holding LLC, an affiliate of Hilton Worldwide Holdings Inc. (together with its affiliates, 'Hilton'). The residences are not owned, developed, or sold by Hilton and Hilton does not make any representatives or guaranties whatsoever with respect to the residences. The developer uses the Waldorf Astoria brand name and certain Waldorf Astoria trademarks (the 'Trademarks') under a limited, non exclusive, non transferable license from Hilton. The terminated or may expirite without releval, in which case the residences described herein with not be determined as a Waldorf Astoria transdemarks (the 'Trademarks') under a limited, non exclusive, non transferable license to construction variances and loterances. The square footage on this floor plan exceeds the usoable floor area. Allinor inaccurates in layout and room dimensions as shown on this floor plan will not exceed any with which advances or a guint sponsor 'Sponsor tensers' the trajkto construction drawing and lowed of plants' and room dimensions as shown on this floor plan will not exceed any with the offering plan. The complete offering terms are in an offering plan arealiable (from sponsor (NR SMathet LC)) Filen accordance with the offering plan. The complete offering terms are in an offering plan arealiable to complete offering terms are in an offering plan arealiable. CDB 001 Equation LDB 001 Equations (DB 001) Equations (D WALDORF ASTORIA®